Bellekler

Uriin

16GB DDR5 5600Mhz SODIMM 1.1 HLV-SOPC44800D5-16G

16GB 5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 SODIMM KVR56S46BS8-16
KINGSTON

Patriot Signature Line 16GB (1x16GB) DDR5 5600MHz
CL46 SODIMM Gaming Ram (PSD516G560081S)

Team Elite 16GB 1x16GB 5600Mhz CL46 DDR5 SODIMM
Ram (TED516G5600C46A-S01)

Marka

Hilevel

Kingston

Patriot

Team

Stok

Fiyat

69,00 USD

85,00 USD

50,00 USD

55,00 USD



